22 CORRIDA CHOPP TIME FEST - 2019

Coloc. Num. Atleta
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10060
10047
10082
10072
10093
10120
10056
10031
10108
10095
10063
10111
10091
10123
10016
10046
10003
10126
10005
10131
10045
10109
10066
10050
10110
10027
10033
10085
10104
10002
10076
10025
10098
10075
10105
10067
10051
10061
10024
10017
10019
10041
10018
10130
10081
10078
10020
10039
10021
10121
10136
10097
10106
10048
10030
10042
10059
10054
10135
10080
10127
10038
10004
10074
10049
10103
10001
10040
10133
10013
10014
10052
10100
10090

JOSE DA ROCHA ALVES

GERALDO JOSE CANEDO

MADALENO NUNES DA ROSA
LEANDRO NUNES OLIVEIRA

MURILO GOULART DE CAMARGOS
THIAGO A. TIMOTEO

JARDEL BARBOSA PONTES

DIEGO JUNIO DE SOUSA

ROGERIO FERREIRA DE SOUZA
NOEEDSON SILVA GUIMARAES

JOSE TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS

SERGIO AUGUSTO DE ALMEIDA SANTOS
MATHEUS GARCIA PEREIRA

TULIO CESAR BIGI DE SOUZA
ANTONIO CANDIDO LOPES

FLAVIO ALVES DE ANDRADE FELIPE
ADRIANO PEREIRA SILVA

VALDEIR BORGES

ALIAN DERLON JOSE CHAVES

VINICIUS GOMES BORGES

FLAVERSON DE CARVALHO PEREIRA
ROGERIO LUIZ CASTRO

OTAVIO XAVIER DE CARVALHO JUNIOR
GUILHERME HENRIQUE DA SILVA
ROSICLAUDIO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
DANIEL SILVA IZAIAS

DOUGLAS EURIPEDES ANTONIO FERNANDES
MARCOS SOUSA CUNHA

ROBSON COELI NUNES

ADRIANO JANDER FERREIRA
LEONARDO TADEU DO NASCIMENTO
CLEYTON DE SOUZA

PABLO JOSE DA SILVA MARTINS
LEONARDO STACCIARINI GARCIA
RODRIGO CESAR DA SILVA

JULIUS RONDINELI LOPES DE FREITAS
GUILHERME JOSE COELHO

JOSE ELIAS DE REZENDE JUNIOR
CLAUDINEI ALVES DE MORAIS
ANTONIO CARLOS DA COSTA
ARNALDO POLATI BISINOTO

FABRICIO DOS REIS DIAS

ANTONIO LEITE DE OLIVEIRA NETO
VINICIUS BRAGA FACURE PORTUGAL
LUIZ RONAN DE MELO

LUIS FERNANDO BATISTA DE ANDRADE
ATALIBA JOSE DA CUNHA

EURIPEDES B DE REZENDE

BRUNO DORIGUETTO COUTO FERREIRA
THIAGO TOSTES PEIXOTO

YURI SILVA NASCIMENTO

OTAVIO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO

RODRIGO DA SILVA SANTOS
GUILHERME CADORIM VIANA DOS SANTOS
DIEGO CROSARA FACURY

FAGNER BARSANULPHO DE FREITAS
JOSE CARLOS MENDES

HELIO SOARES DA SILVA

WILLIAM HENRIQUE CARDOSO

LUIZ ROBERTO GUARDIEIRO
VANDERLEI ALVES DA SILVA
EURIPEDES ADOLFO ELIAS
ALEXANDRE BARBOSA PETERMANN
LEONARDO FERREIRA

GUILHERME FERNANDES FERREIRA TAVARES
RENATO SANTOS SOARES

ADERLON MONTEIRO ALVES

FABIANO TEODORO POSSATI

WALMIR MENDES DA SILVA

ANDRE PAGANO

ANDRE TUMA DELBIMFERREIRA
GUILHERME MACIEL DE ALMEIDA
PEDRO ABUD RECIFE

MATEUS HENRIQUE SOTEIRO DE CARVALHO

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E

<

TLTZLLTZTZLTELTLZLETZTZTZLLLLZLZTZTETZLZLTLETZTZTIZTIZTZLTZETEZTIZTIZTILZLTETEZETZTIZTIZLTZETZETZTIZTIZETZETZEZETZTZTZELTERZEZETZTZETZETRZEZETZETLETELELTRZERZERERZETELEEZEREZRZETEREELERZREEREREE:LEX

62
44
40
39
29
38
41
30
39
43
56
38
21
32
63
45
42
40
45
24
23
34
40
22
44
27
45
42
30
4
39
40
32
36
32
39
33
38
41
61
42
40
40
27
53
42
36
70
39
35
49
61
36
34
35
41
75
30
39
39
47
63
38
40
29
33
40
48
41
31
42
33
31
32

10KM MASC

C. Equipe
M5564 - . ACRU
M3544 - EQUIPE CANEDO
M3544 -
M3544 - RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
M2534 - R3 RUNNING
M3544 1 TARTARUGAS RUN
M3544 2
M2534 1
M3544 3 PERSONAL RUN
M3544 4 ADOTE UM ATLETA
M5564 1 PERSONAL RUN
M3544 5 TEAM ZECA FEIRA
M0024 1
M2534 2 SACRARUN
M5564 2 SACRARUN
M4554 1 PERSONAL RUN / ACRU
M3544 6 ACRU
M3544 7 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
M4554 2 MEDALHA MILAGROSA
M0024 2 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
M0024 3 GARIMPO RUNERS
M2534 3 CORRIDA DOS FORTES
M3544 8 TEAM ZECA FEIRA
M0024 4 CATIVEIRO
M3544 9 KOROAS DA BIKE
M2534 4 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
M4554 3
M3544 10 PERSONAL RUN
M2534 5 TARTARUGAS RUN
M3544 11 SCULTURA ACADEMIA
M3544 12
M3544 13 PERSONAL RUN
M2534 6 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
M3544 14 PERSONAL RUN
M2534 7 ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN
M3544 15 SACRARUN
M2534 8 PERSONAL RUN
M3544 16
M3544 17
M5564 3 ACRU/GARIMPO RUNNERS
M3544 18 . ACRU
M3544 - PN .
M3544 19 CORRIDA DOS FORTES
M2534 9 EXTREME
M4554 4 RUN RMM
M3544 20 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
M3544 21 SACRARUN
M6599 1 ACRU
M3544 22 XTREME RUN
M3544 23 STUDIO PRO CORPO
M4554 5 TRILHAS URBANAS DF
M5564 4
M3544 24 TEAM TORNADO
M2534 10 ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN
M3544 25
M3544 26
M6599 2
M2534 11
M3544 27
M3544 28 CATIVEIRO TEAM
M4554 6 SABIN
M5564 5
M3544 29 PERSONAL RUN
M3544 30 CATIVEIRO RUN
M2534 12
M2534 13
M3544 31 CATIVEIRO TEAM
M4554 7 PERSONAL RUN
M3544 32 LABORATORIO SABIN
M2534 14 MOSAIC
M3544 33 PERSONAL RUN
M2534 15
M2534 16
M2534 17

Bruto

00:37:24.127
00:38:18.702
00:38:45.002
00:39:13.878
00:39:28.390
00:40:23.792
00:41:53.116
00:42:50.669
00:43:00.992
00:43:02.074
00:43:26.085
00:43:46.666
00:44:55.300
00:45:00.921
00:45:01.753
00:45:16.257
00:45:21.718
00:45:53.937
00:46:13.124
00:46:39.567
00:46:45.264
00:46:59.354
00:47:53.726
00:47:54.440
00:48:04.113
00:48:38.848
00:48:55.657
00:48:57.663
00:49:00.945
00:50:36.291
00:50:36.413
00:50:38.790
00:50:52.364
00:51:09.596
00:51:18.985
00:51:47.137
00:51:48.020
00:52:25.708
00:52:31.997
00:53:04.373
00:53:15.655
00:53:36.044
00:53:52.284
00:53:59.379
00:54:00.672
00:54:02.976
00:54:09.194
00:54:19.299
00:55:03.797
00:55:40.072
00:55:49.976
00:56:18.418
00:56:26.577
00:56:28.172
00:57:14.710
00:57:32.331
00:57:47.530
00:57:47.734
00:57:56.065
00:58:41.055
00:58:41.440
00:59:34.988
01:00:32.684
01:00:47.188
01:00:53.793
01:01:34.920
01:01:53.486
01:01:55.690
01:01:58.998
01:02:43.514
01:03:17.718
01:03:17.802
01:03:47.006
01:03:57.486

Liquido

00:37:19.127
00:38:08.702
00:38:42.002
00:39:11.878
00:39:27.390
00:40:05.792
00:41:51.116
00:42:50.669
00:42:57.992
00:43:00.074
00:43:25.085
00:43:38.666
00:44:48.300
00:44:56.921
00:45:00.753
00:45:07.257
00:45:18.718
00:45:46.937
00:45:55.124
00:46:34.567
00:46:40.264
00:46:45.354
00:47:42.726
00:47:26.440
00:48:01.113
00:48:32.848
00:48:53.657
00:48:56.663
00:48:25.945
00:50:16.291
00:50:14.413
00:50:28.790
00:50:43.364
00:50:51.596
00:51:10.985
00:51:38.137
00:51:32.020
00:51:51.708
00:52:19.997
00:52:41.373
00:53:01.655
00:53:36.044
00:53:38.284
00:53:20.379
00:53:44.672
00:53:26.976
00:54:01.194
00:54:17.299
00:54:27.797
00:54:53.072
00:55:21.976
00:55:17.418
00:55:53.577
00:56:19.172
00:56:27.710
00:57:24.331
00:57:23.530
00:57:23.734
00:57:51.065
00:58:10.055
00:58:41.440
00:59:33.988
01:00:20.684
01:00:18.188
01:00:30.793
01:00:57.920
01:01:22.486
01:01:12.690
01:01:46.998
01:02:16.514
01:03:04.718
01:02:33.802
01:03:09.006
01:03:14.486



75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

10125

10035
10084
10053
10034
10062
10055
10112
10107
10043
10128
10032

VAGNER MIGUEL DOS SANTOS

EDUARDO MATEUS TOSTA DA CUNHA
MARCO TULIO NASCIMENTO NUNES
GUSTAVO MENDONCA

ECIO VIEIRA NASCIMENTO

JOSE OLAVO BORGES MENDES JUNIOR
HENRIQUE DE ARAUJO MARQUEZ
SILVIO COELHO DA SILVA

RODRIGO LIONEL BARBOSA

FELIPE AITA SABOT

VANDERLEI JOSE FERREIRA

DIRCEU LIMA
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64

29
32
35
58
45
59
48
37
25
63
50

M5564

M2534
M2534
M3544
M5564
M4554
M5564
M4554
M3544
M2534
M5564
M4554

18
19
34

35
20

10

JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E
SAUDE

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
PERSONAL RUN
GUTTO MENDONCA
BURITIZAL RUNNERS
PERSONAL RUN

ACRU

PERSONAL RUN

01:04:04.611

01:04:07.184
01:04:11.506
01:06:24.842
01:06:36.807
01:07:12.398
01:07:50.966
01:08:56.271
01:10:06.724
01:10:42.458
01:12:18.349
01:12:27.064

01:03:55.611

01:03:30.184
01:03:54.506
01:05:53.842
01:06:08.807
01:07:12.398
01:07:23.966
01:08:32.271
01:09:26.724
01:10:02.458
01:11:55.349
01:11:29.064
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